							А	°I# 30	- 005-6	2032	
NO. OF COPILS RECE	IVED				RECEIVED						
DISTRIBUTIO			EW ME	XICO OIL CONSER		ISSION	-	orm C-101			
SANTA FE					_	Revised 14-65					
FILE	V	L	JUL 0 8 1983					5A. Indicate Type of Lease			
U.S.G.S.	2	,						STATE FEE X			
LAND OFFICE		1-1	O. C. D.						.5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.		
OPERATOR	V		ARTESIA, OFFICE						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
L											
APF	LICATIO	FOR PERMIT	TO DR	ILL, DEEPEN, O	OR PLUG BAC	<u> </u>	¥	7. Unit Agree		111111	
la. Type of Work			_					7. Unit Agree	ment Nume		
	DRILL X		DE			PLUG B	аск 🔲 🕂	8. Form or Le	ase Name		
b. Type of Well					SINGLE	MULT		Mabel	ille franc		
OIL X WELL	GAS WELL	DTHER				MULT		9. Well No.			
2. Name of Operator		Corporation						7Y			
	•••		·						d Pool, or Wild	icat	
3. Address of Operate	[∞] 1668	Albuquerqu	e N	lew Mexico	87103				nch San		
	1000,						+	nnn	mm		
4. Location of Well	UNIT LETTE	RH	LOCATE	- 3401.310 F	EET FROM THE	aor	M ALINE			//////	
0.010		15T		F SEC. 30 T	WP. 105 RG	- 288				//////	
AND 2310 340	FEET FROM		LINE OF			1111	IIIII	12. County		\overline{m}	
			////			/////		Chaves	3 ()))		
AHHHHH	HHHH	******	HH .	******	innni in the second	<u>11111</u>	IIIII	IIIII	<u>IIIIII</u>		
			////			/////		11111	7//////	IIIII	
HHHHHH	HHHH	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	t t t t h	<u>uuuuun,</u>	9. Proposed Dept	h 19	A. Formation	on 20. Rotary or C.T.		С.т.	
AIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII			2300'			<u>San An</u>	San Andres		Rotary		
21. Elevations (Show	whether DF,	RT, etc.) 21A. 1	(ind & S	Status Plug. Bond	1B. Drilling Cont				. Date Work wi	1	
3722	3722.4 St.		state	tewide Yucca Dr		rilli	ling July		6, 1983		
23.			PRO	POSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROG	RAM					
SIZE OF H	OLE	SIZE OF CASH	NG W	EIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING D	ÉPTH	SACKS OF		EST.		
10"				20#			200 s		surface		
	/8''	4 1/2"		9.5#	2300		300 s	acks			
			l				1	•			
We pla	an to d	irill a 10'	' hol	Le to 300'	and set 8	5/8	' 20# C	asing,	a dt+h		
texas	patter	cn guide sh	noe a	and insert	float. l	.t w1.	LI DE C				
200 sa	acks_cl	lass C ceme	ent:	WOC 18 hr	s. we pi		11 bo d	a / /	/0		
hole	to TD	(2300'). (lasır	ng and ceme	nt progra	un wi.	TT DE C	lecided			
after	review	wing the lo	ogs.								
					A LA.						
					Nº 1º 2						
				, (V-1 7)			(a)	245	
				y d D	Y V 4		APPROVA	a a sere	170	if the second se	
				$\mathcal{N}^{\mathcal{N}}$	WTW		PERMIT		1-6-2	VAY	
				DAVY	· ``		UNLES	SS DT.LLI	1 <u>90</u> 1 <u>-6-8</u> IG UNDERV	111	
				C the star	2 1						
				, $T_{1,\gamma}$,	l						
				1							

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUC-TIVE ZONE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY. wledge and helief ۰.

Signed ANDA AZAN (This space for State Use)	Tile Drilling Secretary Original Signed By	07/06/8	
	Leslie A. Clements	DATE JUL	6 1983

Leslie A. Clements TITLE 1 Supervisor District II

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

APPROVED BY

N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

RECEIVED

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

JUL 1 9 1983 Effective 1-1-65 All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. O. C. Dwell No. Leose Mabel Cibola Energy Corporation ARTEEIA. OFFICE Section Unit Letter Range Township County 10S 28E 30 Chaves Η Actual Footage Location of Wells 340 feet from the East 2310 feet from the North line and line Ground Level Elev. **Freducing Fermation** Pool Dedicated Acrease: 40 LE Ranch San Andres 3722.4 San Andres Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Yes X No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) All leases held by operator and participating parties. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Name Karen Azar Position Drilling Secretary 13.10 Company Cibola Energy Corp. Date \$#340°* July 15, 1983 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the some is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 6713 19 - FSR

330

660

90

1320 1680

1980 2310

2640

2000

1 500

1000

500